JFR Series FMCW Radar Level Transmitter
1
Non contact measuring
Corrosive and toxic liquid, hydrocarbons,
slurries
Not affected by specific gravity, pressure,
temperature, viscosity, foam, and dust

X
11
ORDERING INFORMATION(26GHz)
2 M: 5kg/cm JIS
N: 10kg/cm JIS2
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
(1)JFR-204 thread connection 1-1/2" only
(2)JFR-214 thread connection 2" only
(3)JFR-224 thread connection 1-1/2" only
(4)Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted in flange
     connection and nozzle
     Below is the suggestion
P: A3mm           A: A5mm           B: A10mm
Metal     0
Plastic
: SUS304      5: SS41 zinc coating     6: SUS316
   P: PP               E: PTFE
4: 4-Wire
0 Horn(43D)
1: Lens(56D)
2 Horn(100D)
3: Horn(140D)
4: Lens(43DS)
:
: High gain
High gain
JFR-2 0
R :  PF
F:     2"   (50A)
E: 1-1/2"(40A)
0 Flange
Thread
:
1:
Antenna type
Connection type
Connection specification
Wiring
Accuracy
Flange material
  Size for flange or screw   Pressure range or other
Type Opening Flange size
JFR-214 56mm 2-1/2"
JFR-224 100mm 4"
JFR-234 140mm 6"
U :  NPT
JFR-244 44mm 2"
12
※ Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted in flange
     connection and nozzle
     Below is the suggestion
1
    2
        ( ) Horn Antenna
( ) Rod Antenna
             Minimum size of flange is 2-1/2"
ORDERING INFORMATION(10GHz)
  Size for flange or screw   Pressure range or other
2 M: 5kg/cm JIS
N: 10kg/cm JIS2
O: 150Lbs  ANSI
P :  300Lbs ANSI
W:  PN10 (10Bar)
X:  PN16 (16Bar)
Y: PN25 (25Bar)
Z: PN40 (40Bar)
G: 2-1/2"(65A)
H:    3"   (80A)
 I:  4"(100A)
J:  5"(125A)
K: 6"(150A)
S: Others
S: Others
A: A5mm       B: A10mm
C: A20mm    D: A30mm
Metal      0: SUS304      5: SS41 zinc coating      6: SUS316
Plastic    P: PP               E: PTFE
0: SUS304---Horn Antenna
6: SUS316---Horn Antenna
E: ETFE------Horn Antenna with ETFE coating
F: PTFE------Rod Antenna
0: Horn Antenna Type3
    (Length 202mm,opening140mm) Standard
1: Horn Antenna Type2
    (Length 126mm,opening100mm)
3: Rod Antenna
    (Length 425mm) Standard
4: Rod Antenna
    (Length 625mm)
5: Rod Antenna
    (Length 825mm)
Type
Material
Flang connection
Flange material
Accuracy
JFR-1 0 0   R01
Type Opening Flange size
Type3
Type2
140mm
100mm
6"
4"
Global Network
Taiwan
 -
No.16, Tzuchiang St., Tucheng Industrial Park
New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-2269-6789
FAX: 886-2-2268-6682
EMAIL: info@fine-tek.com
FINETEK CO., LTD. - I-Lan Factory
TEL: 886-3-990-9669
FAX: 886-3-9909659
FINETEK CO., LTD.  - Taichung Brance
TEL: 886-4-2337-0825
FAX: 886-4-2337-0836
FINETEK CO., LTD. - Kaohsiung Branch
TEL: 886-7-333-6968
FAX: 886-7-536-8758
China
FINE AUTOMATION CO., LTD. - Shanghai Factory
No.451 DuHui Rd, MinHang District, Shanghai,
China 201109
TEL: 86-21-6490-7260
FAX: 86-21-6490-7276